• Integrated light curtains for HAND PROTECTION
• Versions with 20, 30 and 35 mm resolution
• Special slot for device setting
• 35 x 40 mm compact profile
The SAFEasyTM light curtains, according to the IEC 61496-1 e IEC 61496-2
standards, are suitable for hand protection of operators exposed to risks.
Different models with eleven standard heights ranging from 150 to 1650 mm, with
20, 30 and 35 mm resolutions and operating distance reaching 15 m are available.

SE4 height 900 27 23
SE4 height 1050 29 25
SE4 height 1200 32 27
SE4 height 1350 34 28
SE4 height 1500 36 30
SE4 height 1650 39 32
Power supply: ............................................... 24 Vdc ± 20% (SELV/PELV)
Consumption: ............................................... 70 mA max. / 2.1 W (emitter)
100 mA max. / 3 W (receiver without load)
Light emission: ............................................. infrared LED 880 nm
Number of controlled beams: ......................refer to table 1
Optic interaxis: ............................................. 14 mm (SE4-20)
18.4 mm (SE4-30)
18.4 mm (SE4-35)
Resolution: ....................................................20 mm (SE4-20)
30 mm (SE4-30)
35 mm (SE4-35)
Controlled height: .........................................refer to table 2
Through beam operating distance: ............ 0.2 ... 6 m (SE4-20)
0.2 ... 15 m (SE4-30)
0.2 ... 15 m (SE4-35)

35
85.45 10.8
M
1
2
 x
 1
1
L2
RECEIVER (RX) EMITTER (TX)
not used
not used
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415
Web: www.ctiautomation.net - e.mai:l info@ctiautomation.net
MODEL DESCRIPTION RESOLUTION CODE N°
SE4-20-015-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=150 mm 20 mm 957201270
SE4-20-030-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=300 mm 20 mm 957201280
SE4-20-045-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=450 mm 20 mm 957201290
SE4-20-060-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=600 mm 20 mm 957201250
SE4-20-075-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=750 mm 20 mm 957201300
SE4-20-090-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=900 mm 20 mm 957201310
SE4-20-105-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1050 mm 20 mm 957201320
SE4-20-120-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1200 mm 20 mm 957201330
SE4-20-135-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1350 mm 20 mm 957201340
SE4-20-150-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1500 mm 20 mm 957201350
SE4-20-165-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1650 mm 20 mm 957201360
SE4-30-015-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=150 mm 30 mm 957201380
SE4-30-030-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=300 mm 30 mm 957201390
SE4-30-045-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=450 mm 30 mm 957201400
SE4-30-060-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=600 mm 30 mm 957201240
SE4-30-075-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=750 mm 30 mm 957201410
SE4-30-090-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=900 mm 30 mm 957201420
SE4-30-105-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1050 mm 30 mm 957201430
SE4-30-120-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1200 mm 30 mm 957201440
SE4-30-135-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1350 mm 30 mm 957201450
SE4-30-150-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1500 mm 30 mm 957201460
SE4-30-165-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1650 mm 30 mm 957201470
SE4-35-015-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=150 mm 35 mm 957201000
SE4-35-030-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=300 mm 35 mm 957201010
SE4-35-045-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=450 mm 35 mm 957201020
SE4-35-060-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=600 mm 35 mm 957201030
SE4-35-075-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=750 mm 35 mm 957201040
SE4-35-090-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=900 mm 35 mm 957201050
SE4-35-105-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1050 mm 35 mm 957201060
SE4-35-120-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1200 mm 35 mm 957201070
SE4-35-135-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1350 mm 35 mm 957201080
SE4-35-150-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1500 mm 35 mm 957201090
SE4-35-165-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain, h=1650 mm 35 mm 957201100
S
A
F
E